Federacion Colombofila Andaluz:

Fecha23/04/16

Modalidad Fondo
Palomar mas cercand92835
Club Participantes 3
Palomas Encestad 129
Socios Participantesl3

100 % =129

MATAPORQUERA 1
CONC REG DE FONDO

Codigo:
Hora de Suelta: 09:15

C1606

Ordenada4747752,57

Abscisa: 406117,45
Huso 30
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Pais Anilla Qo/CI
Esp 14-188995 1/8
13-298416 1/9
13-294799 2/9
14-189300 1/9
Esp 14-188980 2/8
12-294601 1/8
12-290017 2/9
12-290143 3/9
Esp 14-312029 1/10
13-294623 3/9
13-294036 4/9
14-189124 1/5
12-4393 1/8
Esp 14-208338 1/8
Esp 14-312054 2/10
Esp 14-312007 3/10
12-290128 2/8
14-189283 2/5
13-192292 2/8
15-224973 1/8
14-209061 1/7
13-192285 3/8
14-1372395 3/8
12-294640 5/9
Esp 14-208312 2/8
13-144294 3/5
14-189210 4/5
12-275776 4/8
12-290053 4/8
Esp 14-208306 3/8
Esp 14-312003 4/10
15-224967 2/8
14-312929 1/6

ZIf  Socio

C1 BERMEJO MAYORDOMO, JUAN

C1 HERRERA HERNANDEZ, JUAN

C1 HERRERA HERNANDEZ, JUAN

C1 RUZ RUIZ FABI SOFIA

C1 BERMEJO MAYORDOMO, JUAN

C1 RUZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL

C1 RUZ RUIZ FABI SOFIA

C1 RUZ RUIZ FABI SOFIA

C1 RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO R JESUS

C1 HERRERA HERNANDEZ, JUAN

C1 RUZ RUIZ FABI SOFIA

C1 RUZ MONTILLA SARA

C1 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS

C1 HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL

C1 RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO R JESUS

C1 RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO R JESUS

C1 RUZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL

C1 RUZ MONTILLA SARA

C1 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS

C1 RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN

C1 JIMENEZ COSANO ANTONIO

C1 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS

C1 RUZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL

C1 RUZ RUIZ FABI SOFIA

C1 HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL

C1 RUZ MONTILLA SARA

C1 RUZ MONTILLA SARA

C1 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS

C1 RUZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL

C1 HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL

C1 RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO R JESUS

C1 RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN

C1 AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX

Esp 14-188948 3/8 C1 BERMEJO MAYORDOMO, JUAN
12-290023 5/8 C1 RUZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL
12-290129 6/9 C1 RUZ RUIZ FABI SOFIA
14-312235 1/7 C1 SANCHEZ GALIANO FCO JAVIER
14-312933 2/6 C1 AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX
14-312730 1/6 C1 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE
12-290645 2/7 C1 SANCHEZ GALIANO FCO JAVIER
13-22677  2/6 C1 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE

Esp 14-188982 4/8 C1 BERMEJO MAYORDOMO, JUAN
14-189185 6/8 C1 RUZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL
14-312212  3/7 C1 SANCHEZ GALIANO FCO JAVIER
12-290295  4/9 C1 HERRERA HERNANDEZ, JUAN

Esp 11-267927 5/8 C1 BERMEJO MAYORDOMO, JUAN

Esp 13-294675 5/10 D C1 RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO R JESUS
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Club

OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
PONTANENSE
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1200
PONTANENSE
PONTANENSE
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
PONTANENSE
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1200
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1200
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
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Hora Dia Dist

16:56:25
16:11:40
16:11:49
17:54:30
17:23:15
17:59:36
18:00:58
18:07:13
17:30:42
16:45:06
18:34.03
18:35:44
18:26:17
18:13:00
17:55:21
18:02:34
18:53:18
18:56:13
18:51:04
19:11:01
19:14:14
18:55:20
19:11:20
19:11:42
18:41:33
19:12:40
19:17:17
19:03:25
19:20:53
19:06:12
18:47:07
19:45:34
19:39:51
19:08:12
19:51:01
19:52:01
19:07:09
19:53:48
19:54:30
19:17:15
20:02:09
19:42:19
20:26:30
19:38:50
18:21:58
19:47:06
19:36:51

[N

569364
492835
492835
607094
569364
607094
607094
607094
556186
492835
607094
607094
591139
576282
556186
556186
607094
607094
591139
611110
611110
591139
607094
607094
576282
607094
607094
591139
607094
576282
556186
611110
603388
569364
607094
607094
562367
603388
600969
562367
600969
569364
607094
562367
492835
569364
556186
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Veloc
1233,9455
1182,8040
1182,3783
1168,6121
1166,1301
1157,2512
1154,2442
1140,6896
1122,0214
1094,9456
1085,9386
1082,6786
1072,2962
1071,1543
1068,8690
1054,2478
1049,7908
1044,5227
1026,1642
1025,3220
1019,8181
1018,6198
1018,0447
1017,4191
1017,1759
1015,7736
1007,9874
1004,6265
1001,9982
974,7649
972,1549
969,1426
965,6526
959,8163
954,5253
953,0269
949,7036
944,5648
939,7482
933,7767
928,6394
907,6166
904,0864
901,4699
901,0330
900,7483
894,4054

Puntos
1.000,00
958,55
958,21
947,05
945,04
937,85
935,41
924,42
909,30
887,35
880,05
877,41
869,00
868,07
866,22
854,37
850,76
846,49
831,61
830,93
826,47
825,50
825,03
824,53
824,33
823,19
816,88
814,16
812,03
789,96
787,84
785,40
782,57
777,84
773,56
772,34
769,65
765,48
761,58
756,74
752,58
735,54
732,68
730,56
730,20
729,97
724,83

Coef

0,0136
0,0315
0,0472
0,0511
0,0681
0,0766
0,0894
0,1022
0,1254
0,1573
0,1405
0,1532
0,1705
0,1883
0,2091
0,2230
0,2171
0,2298
0,2492
0,2537
0,2664
0,2885
0,2937
0,3065
0,3363
0,3320
0,3448
0,3672
0,3703
0,4035
0,4321
0,4059
0,4240
0,4629
0,4469
0,4597
0,5100
0,4882
0,5031
0,5514
0,5289
0,5718
0,5491
0,6065
0,7078
0,6263
0,6551
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Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp

Esp

Esp

Esp

Esp

Esp

Esp
Esp
Esp

Esp

Esp
Esp

Esp

14-312723
12-275988
14-312006
13-189709
14-188988
14-188949
13-22647
14-312711
14-312709
11-186416
15-224986
14-189372
15-224979
10-52316
12-294603
15-224726
14-312733
14-225684
12-13903
15-224971
14-312887
15-224987
14-312881
14-189141
15-224519
15-224965
12-275778
15-224969
12-20263
14-312028
09-29695
14-208399
13-192321
05-323411
07-53866
15-224737
14-208381
13-189718
14-312226
11-185271
13-122271
14-189378
13-294755
11-185280
13-294453
13-294553
14-312914
14-188934
14-189057
15-224731
11-260198
12-290005

o/Cl
3/6
5/8
6/10
4/8
6/8
7/8
3/6
4/6
5/6
7/9
3/8
417
4/8
5/9
7/8
7/10
6/6
5/8
8/9
5/8
4/6
6/8
5/6
5/5
217
7/8
6/8
8/8
317
8/10
417
6/8
7/8
5/7
6/7
9/10
7/8
8/8
5/7
6/9
717
6/7
7/9
8/9
8/8
7
6/6
8/8
8/8
10/10
9/9
9/9
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C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
Ci
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
Ci

Socio
GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO R JESUS
HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL
BERMEJO MAYORDOMO, JUAN
BERMEJO MAYORDOMO, JUAN
AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX
GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE
GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE
RUZ RUIZ FABI SOFIA
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
SANCHEZ GALIANO FCO JAVIER
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
HERRERA HERNANDEZ, JUAN
RUZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO R JESUS
GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE
HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL
RUZ RUIZ FABI SOFIA
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX
RUZ MONTILLA SARA
JIMENEZ COSANO ANTONIO
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
JIMENEZ COSANO ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO R JESUS
JIMENEZ COSANO ANTONIO
HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS
JIMENEZ COSANO ANTONIO
JIMENEZ COSANO ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO R JESUS
HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL
HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL
SANCHEZ GALIANO FCO JAVIER
HERRERA HERNANDEZ, JUAN
JIMENEZ COSANO ANTONIO
SANCHEZ GALIANO FCO JAVIER
HERRERA HERNANDEZ, JUAN
HERRERA HERNANDEZ, JUAN
BERMEJO MAYORDOMO, JUAN
SANCHEZ GALIANO FCO JAVIER
AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS
RUZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO R JESUS
HERRERA HERNANDEZ, JUAN
RUZ RUIZ FABI SOFIA

Club

OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
PONTANENSE
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1200
PONTANENSE
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1200
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1200
OMEYAS
PONTANENSE
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1200
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1200
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1200
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1200
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1200
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OBJETIVO 1200
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
PONTANENSE
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20:36:27
20:35:14
20:29:25
20:57:16
21:09:36
21:18:00
08:23:13
08:29:44
08:35:06
08:55:04
09:06:53
08:00:17
09:31:28
21:14:02
09:27:53
08:16:07
09:29:27
08:53:21
09:45:42
09:55:26
09:46:06
10:11:53
10:05:56
10:16:10
10:26:19
10:32:31
10:11:33
10:47:52
11:20:45
09:58:36
11:30:47
10:37:23
11:06:12
11:39:45
11:41:57
10:15:41
11:30:56
11:36:35
11:32:25
09:37:32
13:35:51
12:15:11
10:10:12
10:15:25
12:42:02
12:38:10
14:51:08
14:50:47
16:29:01
17:37:01
20:20:27
14:10:19
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Dist
600969
591139
556186
576282
569364
569364
603388
600969
600969
607094
611110
562367
611110
492835
607094
556186
600969
576282
607094
611110
603388
611110
603388
607094
611110
611110
591139
611110
611110
556186
611110
576282
591139
611110
611110
556186
576282
576282
562367
492835
611110
562367
492835
492835
569364
562367
603388
591139
607094
556186
492835
607094

Veloc
881,8974
869,0239
824,6920
820,6014
796,7576
787,5007
734,7488
726,0418
721,3648
711,6607
706,5797
704,4704
687,0510
685,4133
685,2979
683,1773
677,1863
676,9026
671,7871
669,0242
667,3908
657,1889
653,0644
649,8776
647,1441
642,9230
635,9410
632,7053
611,8738
606,7925
605,7882
603,1935
600,6289
600,4510
599,1558
595,6902
571,1785
567,9977
556,5694
550,3257
538,9681
533,9688
530,9578
527,9904
527,1717
522,5650
499,0252
489,0364
464,4883
404,4940
320,3452
297,4031

Puntos
714,70
704,26
668,34
665,02
645,70
638,20
595,45
588,39
584,60
576,74
572,62
570,91
556,79
555,46
555,37
553,65
548,80
548,57
544,42
542,18
540,86
532,59
529,25
526,67
524,45
521,03
515,37
512,75
495,87
491,75
490,94
488,83
486,75
486,61
485,56
482,75
462,89
460,31
451,05
445,99
436,78
432,73
430,29
427,89
427,22
423,49
404,41
396,32
376,43
327,81
259,61
241,02

Coef

0,6192
0,6426
0,6969
0,6860
0,7080
0,7216
0,6938
0,7094
0,7223
0,7278
0,7357
0,8133
0,7611
0,9595
0,7917
0,8781
0,8255
0,8744
0,8427
0,8499
0,8736
0,8753
0,8993
0,9066
0,9133
0,9260
0,9704
0,9514
0,9641
1,0732
0,9894
1,0627
1,0491
1,0275
1,0402
1,1568
1,1299
1,1434
1,1855
1,3684
1,1163
1,2268
1,4156
1,4314
1,2526
1,2820
1,2077
1,2458
1,2258
1,3520
1,5415
1,2641



